

\230

C.A.No. 5732 OF 2001

ITEM No.106 (M/M 1)

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5732/2001

GRACE SHANTHAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHROFF & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for intervention and with prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.G.S.Chatterjee,Adv.

Mr.Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week as prayed for by the learned counsel for the respondents.

(Kanwal Singh)
COURT MASTER

(N.K.Gandhi)
AR-cum-PS