

a

C.A.No. 5732 OF 2001
ITEM No.107

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5732/2001

Grace Shanthappa Appellant (s)

vs.

Vijay Shroff & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With Appl.(s) for intervention and with prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date 11/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gaurab Kejriwal, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is mentioned that the learned counsel for the appellant has got indisposed only in the morning.

Stand out, as prayed. List next week.

(Sarojbala)(Kanwal Singh)
PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master